Product CodesCHARGER™ 0.035” Balloon Catheter
UPN
Number Catalog Number
Sizes
(mm 5 mm 5 cm) Qty
H74939206030210 3920603021 3.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206030270 3920603027 3.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206030370 3920603037 3.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206030410 3920603041 3.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206030470 3920603047 3.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206030670 3920603067 3.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206030810 3920603081 3.0 x 80 x 135
H74939206031010 3920603101 3.0 x 100 x 135
H74939206031210 3920603121 3.0 x 120 x 135
H74939206031510 3920603151 3.0 x 150 x 135
H74939206031810 3920603181 3.0 x 180 x 135
H74939206032010 3920603201 3.0 x 200 x 135
H74939206040210 3920604021 4.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206040270 3920604027 4.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206040370 3920604037 4.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206040410 3920604041 4.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206040470 3920604047 4.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206040610 3920604061 4.0 x 60 x 135
H74939206040670 3920604067 4.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206040810 3920604081 4.0 x 80 x 135
H74939206040870 3920604087 4.0 x 80 x 75
H74939206041010 3920604101 4.0 x 100 x 135
H74939206041070 3920604107 4.0 x 100 x 75
H74939206041210 3920604121 4.0 x 120 x 135
H74939206041510 3920604151 4.0 x 150 x 135
H74939206041810 3920604181 4.0 x 180 x 135
H74939206042010 3920604201 4.0 x 200 x 135
H74939206050210 3920605021 5.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206050270 3920605027 5.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206050370 3920605037 5.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206050410 3920605041 5.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206050470 3920605047 5.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206050610 3920605061 5.0 x 60 x 135
H74939206050670 3920605067 5.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206050810 3920605081 5.0 x 80 x 135
H74939206050870 3920605087 5.0 x 80 x 75
H74939206051010 3920605101 5.0 x 100 x 135
H74939206051070 3920605107 5.0 x 100 x 75
H74939206051210 3920605121 5.0 x 120 x 135
H74939206051510 3920605151 5.0 x 150 x 135
H74939206051810 3920605181 5.0 x 180 x 135
H74939206052010 3920605201 5.0 x 200 x 135
H74939206060210 3920606021 6.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206060270 3920606027 6.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206060370 3920606037 6.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206060410 3920606041 6.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206060470 3920606047 6.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206060610 3920606061 6.0 x 60 x 135
H74939206060670 3920606067 6.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206060810 3920606081 6.0 x 80 x 135
H74939206060870 3920606087 6.0 x 80 x 75
H74939206061010 3920606101 6.0 x 100 x 135
H74939206061070 3920606107 6.0 x 100 x 75
H74939206061210 3920606121 6.0 x 120 x 135
H74939206061510 3920606151 6.0 x 150 x 135
H74939206061810 3920606181 6.0 x 180 x 135
H74939206062010 3920606201 6.0 x 200 x 135
H74939206070210 3920607021 7.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206070270 3920607027 7.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206070370 3920607037 7.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206070410 3920607041 7.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206070470 3920607047 7.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206070610 3920607061 7.0 x 60 x 135
H74939206070670 3920607067 7.0 x 60 x 75
UPN
Number Catalog Number
Sizes
(mm 5 mm 5 cm) Qty
CHARGER™ 0.035" Balloon Catheter
Physician’s Signature
Charger is a registered trademark of Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates.
Peripheral Interventions
300 Boston Scientific Way
Marlborough, MA 01752-1234
To order product or for more information
contact customer service at 1.888.272.1001.
© 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
PI-32711-AB  MAR2015
UPN
Number Catalog Number
Sizes
(mm 5 mm 5 cm) Qty
UPN
Number Catalog Number
Sizes
(mm 5 mm 5 cm) Qty
H74939206070810 3920607081 7.0 x 80 x 135
H74939206070870 3920607087 7.0 x 80 x 75
H74939206071010 3920607101 7.0 x 100 x 135
H74939206071070 3920607107 7.0 x 100 x 75
H74939206071210 3920607121 7.0 x 120 x 135
H74939206071510 3920607151 7.0 x 150 x 135
H74939206071810 3920607181 7.0 x 180 x 135
H74939206072010 3920607201 7.0 x 200 x 135
H74939206080210 3920608021 8.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206080270 3920608027 8.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206080370 3920608037 8.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206080410 3920608041 8.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206080470 3920608047 8.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206080670 3920608067 8.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206080810 3920608081 8.0 x 80 x 135
H74939206080870 3920608087 8.0 x 80 x 75
H74939206081010 3920608101 8.0 x 100 x 135
H74939206081070 3920608107 8.0 x 100 x 75
H74939206081210 3920608121 8.0 x 120 x 135
H74939206081510 3920608151 8.0 x 150 x 135
H74939206081810 3920608181 8.0 x 180 x 135
H74939206082010 3920608201 8.0 x 200 x 135
H74939206090210 3920609021 9.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206090270 3920609027 9.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206090370 3920609037 9.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206090410 3920609041 9.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206090470 3920609047 9.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206090670 3920609067 9.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206090870 3920609087 9.0 x 80 x 75
H74939206100210 3920610021 10.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206100270 3920610027 10.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206100370 3920610037 10.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206100410 3920610041 10.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206100470 3920610047 10.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206100670 3920610067 10.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206100870 3920610087 10.0 x 80 x 75
H74939206120210 3920612021 12.0 x 20 x 135
H74939206120270 3920612027 12.0 x 20 x 75
H74939206120370 3920612037 12.0 x 30 x 75
H74939206120410 3920612041 12.0 x 40 x 135
H74939206120470 3920612047 12.0 x 40 x 75
H74939206120670 3920612067 12.0 x 60 x 75
H74939206120870 3920612087 12.0 x 80 x 75